(\ Comox Valley

Area

REGIONAL DISTRICT

Application Type

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Permit

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Variance
Permit

Development Variance
Permit

Development Permit

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Home Occupation

File Number

DP 1A 23

DP 2B 23
DP 3B 23

DV 2B 23

DV 3B 23

DP 5C 23
DP 6C 23

HO 3C 23

Application Date

3/17/2023

3/14/2023
3/24/2023

3/7/2023

3/24/2023

3/27/2023
3/28/2023

3/13/2023

Civic Address

2860 SOUTHRIDGE ROAD

5254 LANGLOIS RD V9J1S8

WAVELAND RD

1868 Fern Rd

2100 June Rd

1441 Seaview Rd
9530 Sarmma Rd

8939 Henderson Ave

New Planning Applications Received - March 2023

Description

Proposed accessory building and addition to existing single detached dwelling within 30m of a
watercourse

Farmland DP for Subdivision under Section 514 of LGA

Land clearing and constructing a house within 30 metres of watercourse

Reduce setback from 7.5 m to 7.27 m for building currently under construction and increase accessory
floor area so an interior mezzanine can be added.

Accessory building (two storeys tall) requesting height variance from 7 m to 7.55 m

Addition to deck within 30 metres of farm land

Construction within 30 metres of wetland near Oyster River

Home occupation - photographic services



